
OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
2021/2022 COURSE REQUEST FORM

FRESHMAN (CLASS OF 2025)

DUE: Friday, January 29, 2021

(PRINT NAME) Last Name                                         First Name                                                          Middle Initial

REQUIRED SUBJECTS
(CIRCLE ONE COURSE NUMBER FOR EACH SUBJECT) Elective Classes

Course 
Code

ENGLISH
Course Name

Teacher 
Initials

Course 
Code

Course Name

0101 English 1 0140
0401
0411
0412
0425
0431
0455
0531
0601
0607
0620
0627
0652
0653
0655
0657
0660
0661
0663
0877
0907

Speech 
French 1 
Spanish 1 
Spanish 2* 
Japanese 1 
Italian 1 
Exploring Computer Sciences (ECS) 
Intro to Manufactoring & Engineering/ Intro to Service Repair** 
Art 1 
3D Design 
Drama 1 
Dance 1 
Jazz Ensemble (Audition Only) 
Beginning/Intermediate Instruments 
Adv. Band - Symphonic* 
Adv. Band - Wind Ensemble (Audition Only) 
General Chorus (Women) 
Treble Ensemble (Women - Audition Only) 
Baritone Chorus (Men) 
Student Leadership (Application Required) 
AVID (Application Required)

0102 Advanced English 1*

Course 
Code

Math 
Course Name

0239 Algebra Foundations

0212 Algebra 1

0221 Geometry*

0227 Advanced Algebra 2*

Course 
Code

SCIENCE
Course Name

Teacher 
Initials

0305 Earth/Space Science

0311

Biology*
(Required enrollment in Geometry or 
higher)

Course 
Code

HEALTH/TECH
Course Name

Teacher 
Initials

0266 Health/ICT Foundations**

0455 Exploring Computer Sciences (ECS) All students will be assigned a six-period day at ORHS.  
___ I would like a traditional 6 period day.

An optional request may be made:
  ___ I would like to request a late start (Periods 2-7). 
___ I would like to request 7 classes (Periods 1-7). 

Please refer to the ORHS Bell Schedule for start and stop times.

Course 
Code

PHYSICAL ED
Course Name

Teacher 
Initials

0271 Life Fitness 1

Course 
Code

ELECTIVE
Course Name

Teacher 
Initials

Course Code Requested 7th Class  (Pending Availability)
Course Name Teacher Initials

*TEACHER APPROVAL REQUIRED (Teacher Initials)
**THESE CLASSES ARE COMBINED FOR A YEAR-LONG COURSE

COMMITMENT AGREEMENT
The signatures below indicate that we have read and are committed to the requested classes for the 2021-2022 school year.

Student Signature Date Parent Signature Date


