OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 2021/2022 COURSE REQUEST FORM FRESHMAN (CLASS OF 2025)

DUE: Friday, J	anuary 29	. 2021
----------------	-----------	--------

(PRINT NAME) Last Name

First Name

Middle Initial

REQUIRED SUBJECTS (CIRCLE ONE COURSE NUMBER FOR EACH SUBJECT)				
Course Code	ENGLISH Course Name	Teacher Initials		
0101	English 1			
0102	Advanced English 1*			
Course Code	Math Course Name			
0239	Algebra Foundations			
0212	Algebra 1			
0221	Geometry*			
0227	Advanced Algebra 2*			
Course Code	SCIENCE Course Name	Teacher Initials		
0305	Earth/Space Science			
0311	Biology* (Required enrollment in Geometry or higher)			
Course Code	HEALTH/TECH Course Name	Teacher Initials		
0266	Health/ICT Foundations**			
0455	Exploring Computer Sciences (ECS)			
Course Code	PHYSICAL ED Course Name	Teacher Initials		
0271	Life Fitness 1			
Course Code	ELECTIVE Course Name	Teacher Initials		

Elective Classes			
Course Code	Course Name		
0140	Speech		
0401	French 1		
0411	Spanish 1		
0412	Spanish 2*		
0425	Japanese 1		
0431	Italian 1		
0455	Exploring Computer Sciences (ECS)		
0531	Intro to Manufactoring & Engineering/ Intro to Service Repair**		
0601	Art 1		
0607	3D Design		
0620	Drama 1		
0627	Dance 1		
0652	Jazz Ensemble (Audition Only)		
0653	Beginning/Intermediate Instruments		
0655	Adv. Band - Symphonic*		
0657	Adv. Band - Wind Ensemble (Audition Only)		
0660	General Chorus (Women)		
0661	Treble Ensemble (Women - Audition Only)		
0663	Baritone Chorus (Men)		
0877	Student Leadership (Application Required)		
0907	AVID (Application Required)		

All students will be assigned a six-period day at ORHS.

___ I would like a traditional 6 period day.

An optional request may be made:

___ I would like to request a late start (Periods 2-7).

___ I would like to request 7 classes (Periods 1-7).

Please refer to the ORHS Bell Schedule for start and stop times.

Course Code	Requested 7th Class <i>(Pending Availability)</i> Course Name	Teacher Initials

*TEACHER APPROVAL REQUIRED (Teacher Initials)
**THESE CLASSES ARE COMBINED FOR A YEAR-LONG COURSE

COMMITMENT AGREEMENT

The signatures below indicate that we have read and are committed to the requested classes for the 2021-2022 school year.

Student Signature	Date	Parent Signature	Date